
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER (4 LAPS)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QWEST FIELD - SEATTLE, WA

ROUND 8 OF 8 - APRIL 26, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SEATTLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

58 K. Cunningham  319.7441

221 T. Lacey  320.2002

134 K. Beaton  320.2703

758 J. Potter  320.4234

86 M. Willard  220.6045

472 T. Sherman  320.6626

706 C. Gonzalez  320.9117

143 M. Horban  320.9418

951 D. Degli Esposti  220.9499

348 K. Webster  320.96910

439 A. Metzler  221.11811

131 R. Beat  321.17912

611 B. Sheren  421.19013

888 H. Meyer  321.33814

306 B. Huffman  221.33915

643 J. Oswald  321.49216

167 A. Bakken  321.50717

346 R. Campbell  223.38518

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

58 K. Cunningham  216.4051

134 K. Beaton  116.4482

86 M. Willard  416.5123

706 C. Gonzalez  116.5454

221 T. Lacey  316.5715

758 J. Potter  316.8676

131 R. Beat  317.0157

143 M. Horban  417.0798

951 D. Degli Esposti  317.0799

611 B. Sheren  317.37010

306 B. Huffman  417.83711

167 A. Bakken  317.86312

439 A. Metzler  418.35713

472 T. Sherman  418.38314

643 J. Oswald  318.65715

888 H. Meyer  418.75216

348 K. Webster  318.83017

346 R. Campbell  219.90318

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

58 K. Cunningham  318.3171

221 T. Lacey  118.5062

134 K. Beaton  118.6013

86 M. Willard  118.6334

706 C. Gonzalez  118.7955

758 J. Potter  318.9556

131 R. Beat  318.9957

951 D. Degli Esposti  319.0168

611 B. Sheren  319.1639

143 M. Horban  419.16410

472 T. Sherman  419.26311

888 H. Meyer  219.31412

306 B. Huffman  119.43013

439 A. Metzler  419.52114

167 A. Bakken  120.20015

643 J. Oswald  120.40416

346 R. Campbell  220.66217

348 K. Webster  420.74518
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